
Sr.No Name Extension Tiss Email
1 Prof. Siva Raju 301 sivaraju@tiss.edu
2 Prof. Vindhya.U. 304 u.vindhya@tiss.edu
3 Dr. Rekha Pappu 305 rekha.pappu@tiss.edu

4 Dr. Jayashree Subramanian 307 jayasree.subramanian@tiss.edu
5 Dr. Ritesh Khunyakari 313 ritesh.k@tiss.edu
6 Dr. Nilanjana Ray 308 nilanjana.ray@tiss.edu
7 Dr. Ipsita Sapra 309 ipsita.sapra@tiss.edu

8 Dr. Murali Krishna 314 murali.krishna@tiss.edu
9 Dr. Sonia Sawhney 310 sonia.sawhney@tiss.edu

10 Dr. Karunakar Peda 312 karunakar.peda@tiss.edu
11 Dr. Sowjanya T 311 sowjanya.tamalapakula@tiss.edu

12 Dr. Sunayana swain 212 sunayana.swain@tiss.edu
13 Ms. Sita Mamidipudi 212 sita.mamidipudi@tiss.edu
14 Dr. Neetha Rani 318 neetha.rani@tiss.edu
15 Dr.Rajesh K.P 318 rajesh.p@tiss.edu
16 Dr.Arjun Sengupta arjun.sengupta@tiss.edu
17 Dr. Abdul Rahman Ansari abdul.ansari@tiss.edu
18 Dr. Santosh Kumar Verma santosh.verma@tiss.edu
19 Dr. Gayatri Nair gayatri.nair7@gmail.com
20 Dr. Srinivas Surisetti
21 Dr. Aseem Prakash
22 Dr. Poulomi Bhattacharya
23 Dr. Bibhu Prasad Nayak bibhuprasadnayak@gmail.com

24 Dr.Ekta Singh ektajnu7@gmail.com
25 Dr. Johny Stephen
26 Dr. Amit Sadhukhan amit.sadhukhan@tiss.edu
27 Dr.Amit Upadhayay amit.upadhyay@tiss.edu

28 balram.bhushan@tiss.edu
29 Dr Himanshu Dhaka himanshu.dhaka@tiss.edu
30 Dr Sukanya Panda 318 sukanya.panda@tiss.edu
31 Dr.Mohan Dharavath mohan.dharavath@tiss.edu
32 Dr.Ujithara Ponniah ujithra.ponniah@tiss.edu
33 Dr.Krithi S krithi.s@tiss.edu
34 Dr.Rahul Menon rahul.menon@tiss.edu
35 Prof.Kalpana Sastry kalpana.sastry@tiss.edu
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36 Dr. Ch. Venkateswara Rao 210 c.rao@tiss.edu
37 Mr. B. Pandu Reddy 211 pandu.reddy@tiss.edu 
38 Ms. Niraja Guda 315 niraja.guda@tiss.edu
39 Ms. Sumangaly K.R. 200 sumangaly@tiss.edu

40 Ms. Amrita R 203 amrita.r@tiss.edu
41 Mr. Suku.M.Suresh 204 suku.madhavan@tiss.edu
42 Mr. Devansh Varma 200 devansh.varma@tiss.edu
43 Mr. Shaik Nayeem 202 shaik.nayeem@tiss.edu

44 Mr. Mohammad. Siddiq 202
45 Mr. Tony Arnold 202
46 Ms. Swetha Shenoy 201 swetha.shenoy@tiss.edu
47 Mr. V.Vijay Kumar 319

48 Mr. P.Ashok 319
49 Mr. Md. Awais 300
50 Mr. Chandra Kumar 300
51 Mr. Ananda Sandeep

52 Mr. S.M.Jahangeer
53 Mr. Hari Babu
54 Mr. Bala Swamy
55 Ms. Spandana Priyanka K

56 Dr. S.V Rameshwar Rao
57 Ms. Girija Sashidharan
58 Ms. Shravani
59 Mr. Srinivas

60 Mr. Kaleem
61 Mr. Ravi Kiran
62 Mr. D. Ashok
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